
**Meet and Mingle Friday, August 8, 2025 5:00-7:00pm

Monday, August 11, 2025 First Day of School

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day - Center Closed

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Veteran's Day Holiday - Center Closed

Monday -Friday,  November 24-28, 2025 Thanksgiving Holiday - Center Closed

Monday, December 22-Friday, January 2, 2026 Christmas Holiday - Center Closed

Monday, January 5, 2026 Students return to school

Monday, January 19,  2026 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - Center Closed

Monday, March 2, 2026 Strawberry Parade Day - Center Closed

Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20, 2026 Spring Break - Extended Day Only

Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday - Center Closed

Friday, May 22,  2026 Last Day of School

 effective 2/1/2025

First Baptist Learning Center 
2025-2026 Calendar

Summer sessions will begin May 26-July 31, 2026

**We follow the Hillsborough County School suggestions for Hurricane Days or Inclement Weather**


